
VITA Schedule 
San Bernardino Site

696 S. Tippecanoe Ave. San Bernardino, CA 92408 (CAPSBC)
 Site Open: M-F, 8AM-5PM

Victorville Site
 12353 Mariposa Rd., Victorville, CA 92395 (IEHP-CRC)

Site Open:

Tuesday, February 20 from 9 AM-4 PM
Tuesday, March 5 from 9 AM-4 PM
Tuesday, March 12 from 9 AM-4 PM
Tuesday, March 19 from 9 AM-4 PM
Tuesday, March 26 from 9 AM-4 PM
Tuesday, April 2 from 9 AM-4 PM
Tuesday, April 9 from 9 AM-4 PM

Fontana Site
16710 Ceres Ave., Fontana, CA 92335

Site Open:

Friday, February 16 from 9 AM-4 PM
Friday, March 15 from 9 AM-4 PM
Friday, March 22 from 9 AM-4 PM
Friday, April 12 from 9 AM-4 PM

Ontario Site
215 E C St., Ontario, CA 91764 (Ovitt Family Community Library)

Site Open:

Friday, February 23 from 10:30 AM-4:00 PM
Friday, March 8 from 10:30 AM-4:00 PM
Friday, April 5 from 10:30 AM-4:00 PM

Joshua Tree Site
6162 Rotary Way, Joshua Tree, CA 92252

Site Open:

Thursday, February 15 from 9 AM-2 PM
Thursday, March 28 from 9 AM-2 PM
Thursday, April 11 from 9 AM-2 PM


